 18 v1.3 / Modification rights reserved EE150
Measured values
 Relative Humidity
 Working range 10...90 % RH
 Accuracy at 20 °C ±3 % RH (30...70 % RH), otherwise ±5 % RH
 Temperature dependency typ. ±0.05 % RH/°C
 Temperature
 Working range -5...55 °C (23...131 °F)

EE150-M1A6xx
Connection diagram
Order example
CABLE GLAND M16x1.5
80.8 (3.18)
56 (2.2)
63 (2.48)
55
.3
 (2
.1
8)
39.5 (1.56)
ø 5 (ø 0.2)
ø 4 (ø 0.16)
ø
6
(ø
 0
.2
4)
ø 7
(ø 0.28)
28.55(1.12)
200(7.87)
drilled hole for
mounting: ø>9 (ø>0.35)
42
 (1
.6
5)
80.8 (3.18)
63 (2.48) 39.5 (1.56)
42
 (1
.6
5)
11
5.
2
(4
.5
4)
Duct mount Wall mount
1) T-Sensor details see www.epluse.com/R-T_Characteristics
2) Within working range. For scaling beyond working range limits please contact the E+E sales representative.
Ordering Guide
EE150-
Model Humidity + Temperature M1
Output RH / T 0-10 V A3
4-20 mA A6
Additional
T-Sensor passive1)
none no code
Pt100 DIN A TP1
Pt1000 DIN A TP3
NTC10k TP5
Ni1000 TK6180 TP9
Type Duct mount no code
Wall mount T1
T-Unit °C no code
°F MB2
T-Scale low 0 no code
Value2) SBL value